504243029 02/24/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4289706

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the NAME OF THE FIRST APPLICANT "BEIJING KINGSOFT OFFICE SOFTWARE CO., LTD" previously recorded on Reel 033200 Frame 0404. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the NAME HAS BEEN CHANGED TO "BEIJING KINGSOFT OFFICE SOFTWARE, INC".

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QINGYUAN ZHANG	06/10/2014
HUI WANG	06/10/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING KINGSOFT OFFICE SOFTWARE, INC
Street Address:	KINGSOFT TOWER, NO.33,XIAOYING WEST ROAD, HAIDIAN DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100085
Name:	ZHUHAI KINGSOFT OFFICE SOFTWARE CO., LTD
Street Address:	KINGSOFT TOWER, NO.8 LIANSHAN ALLEY, JINGSHAN ROAD, JIDA
City:	ZHUHAI
State/Country:	CLUNIA
State/Country.	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14366675

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 415-576-0200

Email: ipefiling@kilpatricktownsend.com

Correspondent Name: KILPATRICK TOWNSEND & STOCKTON LLP MAILS

Address Line 1: 1100 PEACHTREE STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2800

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 96908-907401 (000100US)

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES W. GRAY	
SIGNATURE:	/Charles W. Gray/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/24/2017	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=Name_Change#page1.tif		
source=Name_Change#page2.tif		

名称变更通知

北京金山办公软件有限公司:

<u>北京金山办公软件有限公司</u>于2016年9月27日经我局 核准,名称变更为<u>北京金山办公软件股份有限公司</u>。

特此通知



Notice of Change of Name

Beijing Kingsoft Office Software Co., Ltd:

RECORDED: 02/24/2017

<u>Beijing Kingsoft Office Software Co.</u>, <u>Ltd</u> is approved to change its name to <u>Beijing Kingsoft Office Software</u>, <u>Inc</u> on September 27, 2016, which is informed hereby.

Haidian Sub-bureau of Beijing Administration for Industry and Commerce

September 27, 2016